
FRICO
SWH32 4383

LUCHTVERHITTER OP WARM WATER

A0004856

ADVIESPRIJS: 3990,81 EUR
Incl. BTW | Excl. Recupel/Bebat

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht

Type warmeluchtblazer

Vermogen

Spanning

Thermostaat Type

Bedieningspaneel

Vermogensstanden

Behuizing

Luchtdebiet

Geluidsniveau

Beschermingsgraad

mm

kg

W

V

m³/u

dB(A)

850h x 820b x 450d

55

Watergevoed, geluidsarm

28000

50000

230

Te bestellen: SIRe reeks

Nee

2

Gegalvaniseerd plaatstaal

2670

5200

39

51

IP44

POWERED BY ENGELS GROUP 1/04/2024


